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Product datasheet

Gloves DONAU SAFETY Nitrile 01, kat. ll, size 10, grey

Gloves made of good quality knitted polyester fabric in white, &“
coated with gray nitrile in the grip part P Qgr‘
Designed for assembly, warehouse, mechanical, service, z DONAU

transportation, construction, repair, industrial, agricultural, SAFETY

garden and hobby activities

Coating of gray nitrile with high abrasion resistance
Designed for use in dry and oily environments
Finished with elastic welt

Protective gloves against mechanical damage

Cat: |l

Compliance with standards EN 388:2016+A1:2018 (4131X), EN ISO
21420:2020

Stitch: 13g

Materials: polyester/nitrile

Size: 10

Color: white-gray
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Basic product parameters

PBS reference

32041421-10

Barcode 5901498130475

Product name Gloves DONAU SAFETY Nitrile 01, kat. I, size 10, grey
Category Gloves

Tax rate 23%

PKWiU 14.19.13.0

CN 61161080

eClass 8.1 40-01-12-01 Five-finger gloves
Brand

Colour

Colour Grey

Feature

Product

Type

Material Polyester/nitryle

Offer from

Dimensions

Size 10

Certifications

New product New
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Gloves DONAU SAFETY Nitrile 01, kat. ll, size 10, grey

Basic product parameters

Hit
Certifications

Procurement vocabulary

CPV

Logistics units

Unit 1 - packaging

Unit 1 -ean

Unit 1 - weight

Unit 1-h.xw. x|

Unit 2 - box

Unit 2 - ean
Unit 2 - weight

Unit 2 - packaging weight
Unit2-h.xw.x 1.

Unit 3 - carton

Unit 3 - ean

Unit 3 - weight

Unit 3 - packaging weight
Unit3-h.xw. x|

Unit 4 - pallet
Unit 4 - weight

Unit 4 - packaging weight
Unit4-h.xw.x|.

Hit

18143000-3

1 pck

5901498130475

0,04 kg

25,00 x 15,50 x 3,50 cm

12 pck

5901498130482

0,49 kg

0,01 kg

27,00 x 13,00 x 19,00 cm (volume 0,01 m3)
120 pck

5901498130499

4,92 kg

0,50 kg

51,00 x 26,00 x 31,50 cm (volume 0,04 m3)
3600 pck

147,60 kg

40,00 kg

120,00 x 80,00 x 175,00 cm (volume 1,68 m3)

Manufacturer information according to GPSR

Company/Manufacturer Name

Street, Number
Postal Code, City
Country

Website

E-mail

Phone

PBS Connect Polska Sp. z 0.0.
Okdlna 45

05-270 Marki

PL

www.pbspolska.eu
kontakt@pbspolska.eu

+48 22 243 00 40
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